INS. CASE OWN	PA PA	cc 4, Asm 190	, 1611	COAS LKK	610 1111	
- Surveyor	(cs c	ASSIGN	7/19 Date	e / Time :	18/01/19	
Pre-assign / CC Insured Vehicle Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :S Is driver the own	No. : TAM (M)	MINTO HP: D.O.A: 14 01 19 Nature of Accident:	Claim No. : Policy No. : Make / Model : Place of Accident :	Jq m	01 A1 G	(n×
If NO, Driver N	ame / Age :	(V/L: VES / NO)	OI GIA REPORT:	/ES / NO ; TP GIA F	REPORT YES / NO	
INSRS; WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS;	INSR WSP Tel: Linbi RMK	inty:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/Time	(m) 18 (814 -)	chi phino		AGE	DATE / PIC	
29-03-9 e 5-3	Jan Wall Hard	DOWN ON REAC BIDED TO	Nor Nor Not	n-Reporting ltr (1st): n-Reporting ltr (2nd): n-Reporting ltr (Final): iffication ltr (if non-pick) Ol:		
41-02-M € 2-4		WASE ABOT NO KNIFE.	Afte	er call ltr to Ot:	11. 30.3-19	
			Name of Street	umentation Check Listing ification ltr (if non-pick		_
				r call ltr to OE	up)	= -
			Aut	horisation To Act:	-	
				nase Vencher: 16- 8-29		
				il Repair Bill:	·	
				Rental Invoice:	1	
				ring Invoice		=
				/ GIA : fical Bill:		=-
			Med	Control of the Contro		=
			1000			=-
			LO	ndate/Reject Instruction	on:	=
			11.00	ment Breakdown For	m:	=-
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		t-Repair Photos		
				ers:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	Co	nfirm by: KSC		
Repair Cost: 45	24-17-10-0	6 days) Reduction:	41 %	Email	Call _	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 25-05. A	Confirm with Warrer	Em			
Final Liability:		1 / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :		O or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
Repair Cost: Olici		0.0	RESP. BAGGO, TY			
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 800-00 (8 days) > #100		120		
Loss of Income (LOI):		days)		rain v	1	
LOR only LOU on		LOR + LOI Tick only on	e)	1	1119	
GIA/LTA Search	S\$ 2-09	LOR + LOI Tick only on	¢]	71	1311	
Medical:	- SS -		117	Daim status: Negrial/I	Reject/Delicate Posts	
Dishursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independe		Report Format:	P. Settle	
Legal Cost	55 -	(v.g. 10m interente		ourvey fee:	35D	
Total:	\$\$ 3,905co -	Global Sum SS:	[4] 9	1.04		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 35.05.19	Confirm with: ASNEY	Em	nil - Call		
Payee 1:	S\$ 3 905.00	Name 1: PUSH & UNITED				
Payer Carry NA	S\$	Name 2	7	- 1		
Care 7 (5tpl-14 5-4.)	05	Plane 2				
become a billion to the same of					THE STREET	

ennerh	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: SDQ 1868 CL Yr Regn: 05, 0
OD/TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	Mover / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Trailer or
-110-4-1	Make: Honda Civic cc 179
of Alax	1'/ Colour M. Gray AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Sp.Reading 285 447 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
	CNO: JHMFD112068 20778
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder? Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inogder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyra Shar Regular
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: Regulston 215/45R17
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	R: Fallen -
repair at the time of inspection.	BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/
Ball or Market Value: 8 40/k	TOYO/YOKO or
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Eron! Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 3 mm
Est Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal 3 mm
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	DOA 14/1/19 DOI 18/1/19
	Survey held at
CA I REV REP. 1 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted: Vehicle:	147001
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
18/1 Fit poss to Cot	
45: +2,900 (RED: +2,516.56 A	T/s
WTsne, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	
	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
	Transportation
Add	Fee: :Site Insp (\$)_s-Rs_si
	Interview (\$) Forces
	7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
port Format :	Tech Invs (\$
np Sum / I.B.I: (S	Tech Invs (\$) Others Weekend (\$

ALAN'S UNITED A UTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642. Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550 Company Reg. No.: 201113667N GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No. : 05909

Vehicle Insured: SKV8914P

Accident Date : 14-Jan-2019

Date: 17-Jan-2019

Our Ref : 219009 (AXA) / CHAN

PAGE: 1

TRIO DZIGN CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD 7 TOA PAYOH INDUSTRIAL PARK

#01-1259

Singapore 319059

Not Normarka El Long 8? Resurry After Paint

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR HONDA CIVIC 1.8L SDQ1868U

R10650.70 -1 pc Boot lid 1 pc Boot lid inner lock Pd M. 1 97.60 50/12 68.8052 1 pc Boot lid rubber 1 pc Boot lid logo M 25.70 -1 pc Rear bumper fascia Bn 688.00 -2 pcs Rear bumper bracket M27.80 @ S\$ 13.90 2 pcs Rear bumper side retainer ■ S\$ 14.60 AUDI 29.20 C 4 pcs Rear bumper clip @ S\$ 3.90 Me 15.60 4 Bu 380.50 1 pc End panel 1 pc End panel top garnish Bil 86.10 -1 pc Rear spare tyre panel A 992.20 X 1 pc Rear spare tyre board CM 175.00 3 1 pc Spare tyre panel lower member M 229.70 X 2121-50

Less 20% :

3,483.20 424. No 696.64 1697.04

1 pc Rear bumper reverse sensor(set 1 pc Rear no.plate with box

Red , 786. 56 20012 300.00 sn 1 50.00 sn X

To apply undersealing

80.00 601

To remove and refix exhaust silencer box

60.00 -

To putty and spray replaced parts

1,000.00 0001

Con't Page 2 ...

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured: SKV8914P

Page: 2

To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts

1,200.00

Total :

S\$ 5,476.56

Singapore Dollars Five Thousand Four Hundred and Seventy Six and Cents Fifty Six Only

Kennerd ple Guther

5N 248.80 L 1720.00 2565.84 733.17 0%

25%

50%

75%

100%

Transfer Of Vehicle Ownership (Acknowledgement)

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.

SDQ1868U

Vehicle Type:

N18 - Passenger (Co) Company Car Vehicle Scheme (Single Rate)

Normal

Vehicle Make:

HONDA

Vehicle Model:

CIVIC 1.8L A

Chassis No.:

JHMFD16206S207763

Engine No.:

R18A11026611

Motor No.:

Trailer Chassis No.:

Propellant

Petrol

Passenger Capacity

Engine Capacity:

1799 oc

Power Rating:

Unladen Weight:

1219 kg

Maximum Laden

1640 kg

Primary Colour:

Grey

Secondary Colour:

Maximum Power

IU Label No.:

1124699951

Output

103.0 kW (138 bhp)

First Registration Date:

15 May 2006

Original Registration

Weight:

15 May 2006

Manufacturing Year:

2006

Open Market Value:

\$18,932.00

PARF Eligibility:

Yes

Minimum PARF Benefit: \$10,413.00

No. of Transfer.

Б

Actual ARF Paid:

\$20,826.00

£

Owner Particulars

Owner Name:

TRIO DZIGN CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

200516036R Registered Address

Type:

Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House

Registered Street

Name:

TOA PAYOH INDUSTRIAL PARK

Registered Unit No.:

#01 - 1259

Registered Building

Name:

Registered Postal

319059

Code COE No./Expiry Date

2006020103002337E / 14 May 2026

COE Bid Category:

B - Car (1601cc & above)

\$46,048.00

PQP Paid:

Transaction Details

Business Transaction

20160512115351617213

Ref. No.:

Business Transaction

12 May 2016

Date:

Business Transaction Time:

11:53:51

Message

Vehicle has been successfully transferred to TRIO DZIGN CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD (200516036R).

Please note that \$11.00 will be deducted from your GIRO account.

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642. Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No.: 05909

Vehicle Insured: SKV8914P

Accident Date : 14-Jan-2019

Date : 17-Jan-2019

Our Ref : 219009 (AXA) / CHAN

TRIO DZIGN CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD 7 TOA PAYOH INDUSTRIAL PARK

#01-1259

Singapore 319059

Not Nothanker

Elling 8?

Resurry After Paint
6day

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR HONDA CIVIC 1.8L SDQ1868U ______

№ 85.10 <u></u> 1 pc Boot lid 1 pc Boot lid inner lock Pd mi 97.60 50km Boot lid rubber 1 pc Boot lid logo M 25.70 -1 pc 1 pc Rear bumper fascia Bn 688.00 -2 pcs Rear bumper bracket M27.80 @ SS 13.90 @ S\$ 14.60 AUDIT 29.20 6 2 pcs Rear bumper side retainer Ma 15.60 -4 pcs Rear bumper clip @ SS 3.90 Bu 380.50 -I pc End panel bil 86.10 -I pc End panel top garnish I pc Rear spare tyre panel A 992.20 X 1 pc Rear spare tyre board CM 175.00 3 I pc Spare tyre panel lower member M 229.70 X

> 3,483.20 Less 20% : 696.64

1 pc Rear bumper reverse sensor(set 1 pc Rear no.plate with box

To apply undersealing

To remove and refix exhaust silencer box

To putty and spray replaced parts

Res 300.00 sn Sa 50.00 sn X

80.00 601

60.00 4

1,000.00 00

1000 Action of baggins and Arthresis and Arthresi Andung course product of Con't Page 2 ... profesional on those (vicinia Comment

parent is (Quelining) in the say in every programme property and programme and programme programme.

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.
Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550
Company Reg. No.: 201113667N
GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured: SKV8914P

Page: 2

To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts

1,200.00

Total :

S\$ 5,476.56

Singapore Dollars Five Thousand Four Hundred and Seventy Six and Cents Fifty Six Only

«

MANDATE IA (S9M01AIG)

Type

Question

Message

Liability: Insured rear ended third party vehicle. Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD is affected and AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost: \$3,103.00 (w/GST) Loss of Rental: \$800.00 (8days x \$100) LTA Search: \$2.00 Total: \$3,905.00 Immediate Advice with Mandate and relevant document uploaded for your easy referance. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you - Asher Sng (01/04/2019)

Reply

«

Re:RE: MANDATE IA (S9M01AIG)

Type

Q Question

Message

Hi, pls proceed as per mandate.

Reply



Service Request Details

Claim

S9M01AIG

Reference

None Ø

Loss Date

January 14, 2019

Request Date

January 18, 2019

Due Date

January 25, 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Incident Only

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Kumith.



Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration # SDQ1868U

Make

TPVD HONDA

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

TAN KING MING 46A JALAN HAJI ALIAS, 268540, Singapore 97350847 NATALIE_ANN_TAN@YAHOO.COM.SG

Claim Handler

ANG Richard

richard.angbs@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

kennychan@alanutd.com

Sent:

Thursday, 17 January, 2019 9:57 AM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject:

ATTACHED SDQ1868U REPAIR ESTIMATE, GIA REPORT TO REQUEST JOINT EXPERT

SURVEYOR FOR CONDUCT PRE SURVEY

Attachments:

SKM_284e19011709480.pdf

Categories:

Pragati

Dear Motor Claims Dept.

Morning, attached our client vehicle SDQ1868U repair estimate, GIA report to request joint expert surveyor list for us to choose surveyor to conduct pre repair survey, claiming your insured vehicle SKV8914P accident on 14-01-2019 thank you.

Regards Kenny Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd 64538686 TRIO DZIGN CONSPENDIGN PIELTD

C/O BIK 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate
#01-76

Singapore 575642

Date: 30-1-2019

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PIE LTD

NOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

8 SHENTON WAY

#27-01 AXA TOWER

SINGAPORE 068811

CKIC

Dear Sir / Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES SDQ 1868 U AND SKU 8914 P ALONG SLIP RD TOA PAYOH EAST EXT TO A PAYOH LOR. 6 ON 14-01-2019

I / We, the owner of Vehicle No. SD& 1868 U ___which was involved in the above accident.

My / Our vehicle sustained damages as a result of the above said accident and I / we are now claiming against you for the followings:-

- 1. Costs of repair
 2. Loss-of-Use/Rental fees 9 2 845 (St.) \$ 900.00
- 3. Police GIA report / LTA fees \$ 2-00
- Surveyor report fees
- Others

Total: \$ 4005.00

Please advise whether you are now prepare to settle my claims as outlined above.

I / We hereby authorise my / our repairers, M/s Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. and/or their representatives to negotiate/compromise settlement of my / our above claim on my / our behalf. If there is a settlement I / we further authorise you to pay whatever settlement sum to my / our repairers being the outstanding repair bill and incidentals due to them.

Your kind attention and prompt settlement is much appreciated.

Yours faithfully,



Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 29 March 2019 5:27 PM 'KINGMTAN@YAHOO.COM'

To: Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKV 8914P AND SDQ 1868U ALONG TOA PAYOH E TWOARDS

LORONG 6 TOA PAYOH ON 14/01/2019

29 MAR 2019

TAN KING MING

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19001161/Kea3

YOUR REF

: SKV 8914P

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKV 8914P AND SDQ 1868U ALONG TOA PAYOH E TWOARDS LORONG 6 TOA PAYOH ON 14/01/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SDQ 1868U against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had rear-ended the Third Party vehicle SDQ 1868U. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ashersng@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at ashersng@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher

Case Handler

DID: 6841 6051

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA)

(Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

SLIP RD TOA PE	1868U AND SKV 8914 P MYOH EAST EXIT TOA PAYUH LOR. 6
ON_ 14-01-2019	
	We, TRIO DZIGN CONSTRUCTION MELED
NRICNO. 2005/6036 R	The owner of Vehicle No. SDQ 1868 U
Sector C, #01-76, Singapore 575642, and behalf and to do all and/or any of the followard. To submit, negotiate/compromise 2. To collect payment(s) due in response to made by way of Cheque in favore.	e and to resolve settlements of my/our above mentioned claim. Deect of any such claim(s) for the loss and damage, such payment to yor of Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. to execute, sign and deliver all documents whatsoever as they deem
behalf by my/our repairers or any person	ing and documents done by virtue of this letter of authority on my/our authorized by them shall be as good valid and effectual to all intende ad been done or executed by me/us in person.
constitute the full discharge of my/our cla	by Messrs Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. of the settlement amountains (s) in respect of the above accident. D (

Acknowledged by Owner (company stamp if applicable)



Vehicle No:

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No	1	SKV 8914	IP.	1	(Insd veh)	
		SDQ 186	8U		(TP veh)	Model: HONDA CIVIC 1.8L (A)
Date of Ac	ident/Time:	14/01/201	19/	16:45		
Repair Estir	mate	1	5	5,859.91	/	
Final Repair	Cost	1 :	5	3,103.00	7	
Loss of Use			5	-		days at \$ per day
Rental (if ar	ny)	- 5	5	800.00		8 days at \$100.00per day
LTA/GIAS	earch Fee	1	5	2.00		
Others:		- 1	\$			
		- 1	5			
Final Settle	ment Sum	- 1	\$	3,905.00		
Payee Nam	e : ALAN'S UNITE	ED AUTO PTE	LT	D		
	ty Workshop GIA		I		x] NO	(Kindly indicate below)
A)	For Non GIA	Registered Wo	rks	hop:	Agreed Li	iability 100 (%)
3)	For GIA Regis	tered Worksh	op:		BOLA App	plicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
	BOLA Liability		96)			Liability (*):(%)
	* Assessed Lic	bility to be fill	ed i	anly for chain or	Misinas and for	coses where BOLA does not analy

NOTE:

Remarks:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- 2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp

Name of Representative

696/U

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable)

Name of Witness

Date:

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative: Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative:

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.
Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550
Company Reg. No.: 201113667N
GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No.: 15675

Date : 28-Jan-2019

PAGE: 1

Vehicle Insured : SKV8914P Accident Date : 14-Jan-2019

Our Ref : 219009 (AXA) / CHAN

TRIO DZIGN CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD 7 TOA PAYOH INDUSTRIAL PARK #01-1259

FINAL REPAIR COST FOR HONDA CIVIC 1.8L SDQ1868U

To supply spare parts

Singapore 319059

To apply undersealing

To remove and refix exhaust silencer box

To putty and spray replaced parts

To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts

Add 7% GST : 2,900.00

Total: S\$ 3,103.00

Singapore Dollars Three Thousand One Hundred and Three Only

HUI SHOON CAR RENTAL

BLK 1, SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SECTOR C, #01-125, SINGAPORE 575636, TEL: 6453 1473

INVOICE NO. 29025

CUSTOMER

TRIO DZIGN CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD C/O ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 7 SIN MING IND. ESTATE, SECTOR C, #01-76 SINGAPORE 575642.

ATTN: MR. ALAN KHONG

DATE: 24.01.2019

REF.NO: ---

TERM : CASH

RENTAL FEES FOR :-

s/no.	vehicle no.	vra no.	yr reference	no. of day/s	u	nit price	amount
1	SFM 1125C	16961	SDQ 1868U	9	\$	100.00	\$ 900.00
		***		***			

TOTAL: \$ 900.00

PLEASE LET US HAVE YOUR CHEQUE MADE IN FAVOR OF HUI SHOON CAR RENTAL

YOUR EARLY REMITTANCE IS MUCH APPRECIATED.

HUI SHOON CAR RENTAL

SHOON CAR RENTA

SINGAPORE 575636, TEL: 6453 1473

REGN. NO.: 53013461J

VRA NO:

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT		16961
HIRER'S PARTICULAR	Vehicle No. STMIIZS Mileage Out	170046
HITE TRID DZIGN CONFRESION PIELY	Make & Moder 701/074 AL7LS	Auto Manual Group
NRIC / Passport No. 2005 16036 R Date of Birth. Address F TOA PAYOH (ND. PARK #01-129	OUT Date 15-1-2019 OUT Time	4.50 pm
Address 7 TOA PAYON IND. PARK #01-1259	Replace Veh No: Mileage Out:	
5 319059	OUT Date OUT : Time	
Contact Number: 6752 >> (2	CHARGES Daily 9 (05/CO/- per day	900 00
DRIVERS PARTICULARS (if all from Hirst)	Weekly @\$ per-week	
Appointed Driver ER LI HENG	Monthly @5 per month	
NRIC / Passport No S871727 1 Date of Birth 3-6-1987	Hours @\$ perhour	
ADDITIONS BUK 504 CHOA CHY KANY 57.51 \$162-167 \$ 680504	Others (§S	
Driving Licence No: 9090 33 12-		900.00
Contact Number: 1070	SUB-TOTAL \$	1.
New Insurance Policy Terms & Conditions as at 08-12-2010 1. NOT PERMITTED TO DRIVE - Not Covered Driver Age 22 years old and below	PETROL LEVEL Out E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F In E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F	
Driver above Age 70 years old Driver less than 2 years Driving Experience	TOTAL CHARGES \$	900.00
ADDITIONAL EXCESS - SS3000.00 Driver Age 23 to 25 years old with 2 years driving experience Driver Age 65 to 70 years old with 2 years driving experience	FOR SINGAPORE USE ON	ILY
SDQ 1868 W	Excess Liability: \$\$2500.00 Mataysia Excess (With Prior Consent): \(\sqrt{07} \)	ALLOWED
I have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of this agreement. If I have on	Hirer's Signature Addition Oriver's Signature	TD :

* IMPORTANT

1. ONLY PERSONS ABOVE 26 TO BE BELOW 65 YEARS OLD WITH MORE THAN 3 YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE. AUTHORISED. LICENSED AND SIGNING THIS AGREEMET MAY

2. ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIRER, AND ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED

3. THE HIRER SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FOR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE RATE SHOWN PER HOUR OR PER DAY, INCLUSIVE OF COW ANDIOR PAI WHERE APPLICABLE

4. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY. AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT FRIOR CONSENT OF THE COMPANY HUI SHOON CAR RENTAL 5. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT, THE HIRER SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL DIFFICE IMMEDIATELY, IF THERE IS BOOILY INJURIES, A POLICE REPORT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 24 HOURS.

RETURN OF VEHICLE. THE HIRER / DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLUMN "SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER" FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL BE DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO HUI SHOON CAR RENTAL AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT BE CHALLENCED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER

TIME IN DATE IN MILEAGE SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-008505

Date of Request:

15/01/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-76

Singapore 575642

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

15/01/2019

Enquiry By

Chan Yew Siah

TP Vehicle No.

SKV8914P

Accident Date

14/01/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SKV8914P	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	07/10/2018-06/10/2019	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-008505

Date of Request:

15/01/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-76 Singapore 575642

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

15/01/2019

Enquiry By

Chan Yew Siah

TP Vehicle No.

SKV8914P

Accident Date

14/01/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKV 8914P (II	nsd veh)	Model:	HONDA CIVIC (A)
	SDQ 1868U	(TP veh)		140
Date of Accident:	14/01/2019			× .
	· ·			•
Slobal Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes	Lt	X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	5,859.92	
inal Repair Cost		: \$	3,103.00	
oss of Use		: \$	5	days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	800.00	8 days
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: s	2.00	
Others:		: S	0.00	
		: \$		
inal Settlement Su	ım	: \$	3,905.00	
elow)	rkshop GIA Registered] YES [X Agreed Liability	NO (Kindly indicate
) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for	chain co	llisions and for cas	ses where BOLA does not apply
Remarks				
-				
-				
ayment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n		
ALAN'S UNIT	ED AUTO PTE.LTD.		: \$	3,905.
	- 2			7
IOANNE I	EE KHANG MIN	9	13/06/2019	
	onsultants Pte Ltd	-	Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

HAY HELD LAND	Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Automo	obile
AXA INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM19001	161/Kea3q2
B SHENTON WAY #24 AXA TOWERSINGAPO ATTN:RICHARD ANG		Date: 13-06-2019 Code: ASM	
	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	W
Insured Veh.	SKV 8914P	Veh. Inspected	SDQ 1868U
Policy No.	GA067275/1	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S9M01AIG	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	18/01/2019
	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	The latest
Make & Model	HONDA CIVIC (A)	c.c	1799
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2006
Chassis No.	JHMFD16206S207763	Colour	METALLIC GREY
Odometer	295447	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD		
i.	Con	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	215/45 R17	ROADSTONE	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	215/45 R17	ROADSTONE	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	215/45 R17	FALKEN	3 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	215/45 R17	FALKEN	3 mm
	Descr	iption of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.	~	
5.	Gen	eral Information	THE RESERVE
Accident Date	14/01/2019	Inspection Date	18/01/2019
Survey held at	ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE	LTD	-
	BLK 7 SIN MING INDUSTRI #01-76 SINGAPORE 575642	AL ESTATE	
Sa.		Remarks	
		WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASI S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	
5b.	Estim	ate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	6 Working Days	3



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SDQ 1868U

ty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BOOT LID (CONSISTENT)	BENT	650.70	650.7
1	BOOT LID INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	85.10	85.1
1	BOOT LID LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	25.70	25.7
1	REAR BUMPER FASCIA (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	688.00	688.0
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET @\$13.90 (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	27.80	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$14.60 (CONSISTENT)	N/S DISTORTED	29.20	14.6
4	REAR BUMPER CLIP @\$3.90 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	15.60	15.6
1	END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	380.50	380.5
4	END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	86.10	86.1
1	REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	992.20	
1	REAR SPARE TYRE BOARD (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	175.00	175.0
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL LOWER MEMBER (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	229.70	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-677.12	-424.2
			2,708.48	1,697.0-
1	BOOT LID RUBBER (50%) (CONSISTENT) (SN)	DENTED / DISTORTED	97.60	48.80
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-19.52	
			78.08	48.80
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	300.00	200.00
1	REAR NO.PLATE WITH BOX (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	50.00	
			350.00	200.00
	LABOUR			
	TO APPLY UNDERSEALING.		80.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIX EXHAUST SILENCER BOX.		60.00	60.00
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS.		1,000.00	800.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19001161/Kea3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO REMOVE, CUT -OUT DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEATING, WELDING, ALIGN, REFIX AND TO RENEW ABOVE PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER BRACKET, REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL AND SPARE TYRE PANEL LOWER MEMBER.		1,200.00	800.00
			2,340.00	1,720.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,476.56	3,665.84

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	2,900.00
--	----------

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19001161/Kea3q2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

SERVICE REQUESTS

*

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

Claim

TIVD HONDA CIVIC-1815A) 3DQ1868U Vehicle Information Service Address Incident Vehicle Registration # Model Make Wait for: Approve invoice Next Strp Actions CC4/ASM19001161/Yea3q2 14 Jan 2019 9:53:00 PM 14 January 2019 18 January 2019 SHADIAIC Request Date Report Date Loss Date Due Date

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE. LTD (TH) Third Party Whick Gamage

Type of Loss

Services

Windor Name

46A JALAN HAJI ALIAS, 268540, Singapore NATALIE_ANN_TANBYAHDO.COM.SG

97350847

TAM KING MING

Primary Contact/Insured

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

ANG Richard

Claim Handler

richantanghs@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Notes Metrics Assessment History Cocuments Document SubType Brycoices Document Type Messages

Surveyor/ Assessor вынам INVOICE Licenvoice1 (3) jetf

19 June 2019

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

DATE

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

TYPE

NAME

u)
900
ž
Ī
Д
4
#33
Ĕ
윤
5
sett
due
9Re
90
SP
5
뒱
ă
Ę
8
5
#/S
Ē
ş
99
100
ĕ
ž
89
do
/EN
-XE
mde
F
差
£
P
H
D/c
39
EDS
B
S.B
E
문
mar
. જ
//Wp
45

1 April 2019	LKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	Others	Reports & Statement	Permediate Autrice with Mandate.pdf
1. April 2019	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	Others	Reports & Statement	LIA MARF COS, Remate Details polf
1 April 2019	LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	Others	Reports & Statement	LIOK Survey Photo polit
1 April 2019	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	Others	Reports & Statement	LICK Resultively Photopistif
19 June 2019	LICK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	Policy Holders / Imured	Letters and Correspondence	LETTER TO CLOUR
19 Aure 2019	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	Repaired	Invoke	WORKSHOP INVOICE put
19 June 2019	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	POA / Authority Letter	Form / Clain Documents	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMadf
19 Ame 2019	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	Forms / Claim Documents	Prayment BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM qual
19 Ame 2019	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	Others	Forms / Claim Documents	GIASEARCHardf
19 Ame 2019	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	Others	Furms / Clains Documents	LUK PHOTO-3 pdf
19 Aure 2019	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	Others	Forms / Clain Documents	LKKAdjastmentta (4) pdf
19 Asie 2019	USK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	Others	Forms / Claim Documents	Lickinspection (2) per
19 June 2019	LICK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	Others	Farms / Clains Documents	FAYMENT HREAKDGWW_LKK.pdf
19 Ame 2019	LICK AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE	Others	Forms / Claim Documents	RENTAL RECEIPT put
DATE	Алтноя	Stafe Twee	K	MANNE

88
Olo
F
tab
48
43
E
p q
ž
est
nbe
BR
Nic
356
tts/
Sen
5
eo.
P
S/#
ŧ
sts.
ant
-rec
90/
Se
0
Bnd
×
nde
Ē
£
Ę
ř
H
sg/c
E
×
SXE.
aims.axa.
martc
100
//wp
ttps:
£

Reports & Statement Estimate / Quotation	LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	22 January
		407
Reports & Statement GIA Report	RATAN BHOSALE Pragati	17 January 2019
oment GIA Report	RAZAN BHOSALE Pragata	17 January 2019
Workshop	RATAN BHOSALE Pragati	17 January 2019
	Reports & Statement CAA Report Letters and Correspondence Viorithop	GIA Report Workshop